
1969-1975 "D" SERIES TRAVELALL

FRONT AXLE
PART NUMBER FRONT AXLE NON DRIVING CDN PRICE APPX US $

442224C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 1000D, 1010, 100,150 34.82$           26.12$           
421732C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 1000D, 1010, 100,150 4X4 MODELS 30.55$           22.91$           
150511R91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 1200D, 1210, 200 31.95$           23.96$           
358922C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 1200D, 1210, 200 4X4 WITH FA52 AXLE, SINGLE REAR WHEEL 46.90$           35.18$           
444409C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 1200D, 1210, 200 4X4 WITH FA63 AXLE, SINGLE REAR WHEEL 28.06$           21.05$           

358922C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 1200D, 1210, 200 4X4 WITH DUAL REAR WHEELS 46.90$           35.18$           
434686C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 1500D, 1510, 500 40.02$           30.02$           

FRONT AXLE DRIVING
100 4X4, 150 4X4, 200 4X4 WITH AXLE CODE 2063

352477C91 PINION SEAL 30.40$           22.80$           
187189R91 INNER AXLE SHAFT SEAL 41.23$           30.92$           
459301C1 OUTER AXLE SHAFT SEAL 26.85$           20.14$           

459395C91 INNER AXLE SHAFT UJOINT KIT 55.97$           41.98$           
610466R91 OUTER AXLE SHAFT NEEDLE BEARING 31.51$           23.63$           
459308C91 RIGHT TIE ROD END 59.94$           44.96$           
459309C91 LEFT TIE ROD END 59.94$           44.96$           

200 4X4
348849C91 PINION SEAL 37.60$           28.20$           
893911R91 INNER AXLE SHAFT SEAL 29.47$           22.10$           
869620R91 INNER AXLE SHAFT UJOINT KIT 82.97$           62.23$           
219403R91 LEFT TIE ROD END 78.28$           58.71$           

PART NUMBER SUSPENSION CDN PRICE APPRX US $
467369C91 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER 1969-1975 48.62$           36.47$           
453544C1 HEAVY DUTY REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS 1969-1975 58.63$           43.97$           

PART NUMBER BRAKES CDN PRICE APPRX US $
48159HB FRONT BRAKE HOSE 19 1/4 INCHES LONG 46.86$           35.15$           
48150HB FRONT BRAKE HOSE 21 1/4 INCHES LONG 28.28$           21.21$           

107554HA FRONT BRAKE HOSE 23 1/2  INCHES LONG 54.92$           41.19$           
49567HA REAR BRAKE HOSE 21 1/4 INCHES LONG 35.97$           26.98$           

391176C92 MASTER CYLINDER 1961-1968 145.35$         109.01$         

PART NUMBER STEERING CDN PRICE APPRX US $
380010C91 DRAG LINK END RT HND THREAD 1010 103.85$         77.89$           
380012C91 DRAG LINK END LT HND THREAD 1011 59.01$           44.26$           

PART NUMBER ELECTRICAL CDN PRICE APPRX US $
451565C2 GOLD BOX IGNITION CONTROL 133.85$         100.39$         

191455R91 IGNITION COIL 45.94$           34.46$           
367570C1 AMBER PARK LIGHT LENS 56.37$           42.28$           
374985C1 INSTRUMENT BULB SOCKET 4.95$             3.71$             

379619C91 CAB MARKER LIGHT 76.06$           57.05$           
463179C91 DOME LIGHT ASSEMBLY 75.18$           56.39$           
296446C1 DOME LIGHT LENS 22.15$           16.61$           

PART NUMBER FRONT END CDN PRICE APPX US $
367570C1 PARK LIGHT LENS NEED 2 56.37$           42.28$           
367568C1 PARK LIGHT LENS GASKET NEED 3 4.99$             3.74$             
380544C3 RUBBER ENGINE SPLASH SHIELD SET 195.95$         146.96$         
RPIT277 HEADLIGHT HOUSING TO FENDER GASKET SET OF 2 13.95$           10.46$           

80889R91 RADIATOR CAP 51.82$           38.87$           
MPK161 UNIVERSAL LIGHT MOUNTING GASKET MATERIAL 86.41$           64.81$           

PART NUMBER CLUTCH  CDN PRICE APPRX US $



873583R91 MASTER CYLINDER DUAL CLUTH AND BRAKE 1/2 TON 218.95$         164.21$         
863791R91 MASTER CYLINDER DUAL CLUTH AND BRAKE 3/4 & 1 TON 344.95$         258.71$         
863626R91 CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER 91.95$           68.96$           
CA5321KIT 10 INCH BY 1 1/4" SPLINECLUTCH KIT INCLUDES PILOT AND RELEASE BEARING  $         764.95 573.71$         
CA5426KIT 11 INCH BY 1 1/4" SPLINECLUTCH KIT INCLUDES PILOT AND RELEASE BEARING  $         702.95 527.21$         
CA5418KIT 12 INCH BY 1 1/4" SPLINECLUTCH KIT INCLUDES PILOT AND RELEASE BEARING  $         833.95 625.46$         
CA5435KIT 13 INCH BY 1 1/4" SPLINECLUTCH KIT INCLUDES PILOT AND RELEASE BEARING  $         889.95 667.46$         

PART NUMBER ENGINE CDN PRICE APPRX US $
,BD240,BD264,BG241.BG265 V266 V304 V345

80889R91 RADIATOR CAP 51.82$           38.87$           
214731R91 OIL FILTER 23.46$           17.60$           

6CYLTK TUNE UP KIT (CAP, ROTOR, POINTS, CONDENDER, PLUGS, WIRE SET) 6 CYL 135.95$         101.96$         
191455R91 12 VOLT COIL ALL ENGINES 45.94$           34.46$           
173141R91 UPPER GASKET SET FOR BD240,264 BG241,265 140.70$         105.53$         
70121R91 LOWER GASKET SET ALL BD-BG ENGINES 105.75$         79.31$           
78984R91 WATER PUMP REPAIR KIT ALL BD=BG ENGINES 197.95$         148.46$         
69670R1 WATER PUMP IMPELLER ALL SD-BD=BG ENGINES 54.67$           41.00$           

164421R1 VALVE COVER GASKET BD-BG ENGINES 24.03$           18.02$           
69614R1 OIL PAN GASKET ALL SD-BD-BG ENGINES 23.34$           17.51$           

369982R1 TAPPET SIDE COVER GASKET ALL SD-BD-BG ENGINES 26.01$           19.51$           
69751R91 EXH MANIFOLD GASKET ALL SD-BD-BG ENGINES 43.89$           32.92$           

323518C12 EXHAUST MANIFOLD FOR V8 LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE CENTER DUMP 175.94$         131.96$         
84838R94 FUEL PUMP 6 CYLINDER ENGINES 115.74$         86.81$           

433114CC92 FUEL PUMP V8 ENGINES 131.42$         98.57$           
W140Z WATER PUMP V8 ENGINES W/O THERMATIC FAN DRIVE 101.25$         75.94$           

57000R91 SPARK PLUG IRE SET 6 CYLINDER 57.85$           43.39$           
451565C2 GOLD BOX IGNITION MODULE 133.85$         100.39$         

PART NUMBER FRONT WHEEL BEARINGS AND SEALS CDN PRICE APPX US $
1000D, 1100D,1010, 1110

371882R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 20.88$           15.66$           
371883R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 10.71$           8.03$             

618023R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 10.47$           7.85$             
618024R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 5.82$             4.37$             

458925R91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 25.38$           19.04$           

1200D, 1210, 1300D, 1310 WITH SINGLE REAR WHEEL
573324R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 34.52$           25.89$           
642954R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP 12.24$           9.18$             

ST763 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 55.05$           41.29$           
ST860 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP 38.95$           29.21$           

150511R91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 31.95$           23.96$           

1100D, 1110, 1100D 4X4, 1110 4X4
663557R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 27.05$           20.29$           
663558R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP 12.99$           9.74$             

619386R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 28.59$           21.44$           
619387R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP 21.42$           16.07$           

291104C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 23.19$           17.39$           

1200D 4X4, 1210 4X4
264800R91 FRONT INNER AND OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 47.08$           35.31$           
150498R1 FRONT INNER AND OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP 26.56$           19.92$           

150511R91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 31.95$           23.96$           

100, 150
536056R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 21.09$           15.82$           
536057R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP  12.78$           9.59$             

536053R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE  30.66$           23.00$           
536054R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  21.57$           16.18$           



442224C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 34.82$           26.12$           

100 4X4, 150 4X4
663557R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 27.05$           20.29$           
663558R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP  12.99$           9.74$             

399933C91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE  28.59$           21.44$           
399934C1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  21.42$           16.07$           
421732C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 30.55$           22.91$           

200
573324R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 34.52$           25.89$           
642954R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP  12.24$           9.18$             

ST763 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 55.05$           41.29$           
ST860 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  38.95$           29.21$           

376755C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 29.06$           21.80$           

1300D 4X4, 1310 4X4, 200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2052
105503H FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 58.11$           43.58$           
105496H FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP  31.96$           23.97$           

364463C91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE  29.47$           22.10$           
376463C1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP 24.33$           18.25$           

358922C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 46.90$           35.18$           

200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2063
399953C91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 28.59$           21.44$           
399934C1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP   21.42$           16.07$           

264800R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE   47.08$           35.31$           
150498R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  26.56$           19.92$           
444409C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 28.06$           21.05$           

1500D, 1510
13321DA FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 35.95$           26.96$           
13417D FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP   28.95$           21.71$           
ST763 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE   55.05$           41.29$           
ST860 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  38.95$           29.21$           

25008HB FRONT WHEEL SEAL 27.09$           20.32$           

500
13321DA FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 35.95$           26.96$           
13417D FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP   28.95$           21.71$           
ST2053 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE   57.02$           42.77$           
ST860 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  38.95$           29.21$           

434686C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 30.20$           22.65$           

PART NUMBER REAR WHEEL BEARINGS AND SEALS CDN PRICE APPX US $
1200D 4X4, 1210 4X4, 200, 200 4X4 WITH AXLE CODE 14016 OR 14017

ST2069 REAR OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 28.59$           21.44$           
ST977 REAR OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP   21.42$           16.07$           

ST2010 REAR INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE   47.08$           35.31$           
ST964 REAR INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  26.56$           19.92$           

340928C91 REAR WHEEL SEAL 28.06$           21.05$           

200, 200 4X4 WITH AXLE CODE 14015 OR14063 AND DUAL WHEELS 
364463C91 REAR OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 29.47$           22.10$           
376463C1 REAR OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP   24.33$           18.25$           

364465C91 REAR INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE   59.67$           44.75$           
610513C1 REAR INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  47.66$           35.75$           

395500C91 REAR WHEEL SEAL 49.05$           36.79$           

1300D, 1300D 4X4, 1310, 1310 4X4, SINGLE REAR WHEEL
364463C91 REAR OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 29.47$           22.10$           



ST977 REAR OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP   57.37$           43.03$           
364465C91 REAR INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE   59.67$           44.75$           
610513C1 REAR INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  47.66$           35.75$           

395500C91 REAR WHEEL SEAL 49.05$           36.79$           



1300D, 1300D 4X4, 1310, 1310 4X4, DUAL REAR WHEEL
364463C91 REAR OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 29.47$           22.10$           
376463C1 REAR OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP   24.33$           18.25$           

364465C91 REAR INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE   59.67$           44.75$           
610513C1 REAR INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  47.66$           35.75$           

395500C91 REAR WHEEL SEAL 49.05$           36.79$           

PART NUMBER FUEL SYSTEM CDN PRICE APPRX US $
FF149 IN LINE FUEL FILTER 7.12$             5.34$             

126368R91 GAS CAP 52.10$           39.08$           
356943C2 FUEL TANK SENDING UNIT 105.95$         79.46$           
22280R1 FUEL TANK SENDING UNIT ORING 5.95$             4.46$             
3120SE 21 GAL EMISION FUEL TANK STD FILL UNDER CAB FUEL TANK (PLASTIC CAN USE FOR NON EMISSION) 595.72$         446.79$         
3120LE 21 GAL EMISSION FUEL TANK LEFT FRONT FENDER FILL (PLASTIC CAN USE FOR NON EMISSION) 595.72$         446.79$         
3120RE 22 GAL  EMISSION FUEL TANK RIGHT FRONT FENDER FILL (PLASTIC CAN USE FOR NON EMISSION) 595.72$         446.79$         

PART NUMBER CAB CDN PRICE APPRX US $
379619C91 CAB MARLER LIGHT 76.06$           57.05$           

RPIT187 FIRE WALL PAD WITH CLIPS ( WITH AC ) 179.00$         134.25$         
RSB1311 FIRE WALL PAD CLIPS 7.95$             5.96$             
RPIT181 HEADLINER  1969-1975 199.00$         149.25$         

816766W WINDSHIELD SEAL 130.95$         98.21$           
426971C1 WINDSHIELD TINTED 396.95$         297.71$         
WSCRATE2 SHIPPING CRATE FOR WINDSHIELD AND OTHER TRIM ITEMS 245.00$         183.75$         

8520 REAR SIDE WINDOW SEAL KIT 115.95$         86.96$           
394120C91 WINDSHIELD WASHER TANK WITH MOTOR 115.74$         86.81$           
ANCO4103 WINDSHIELD WIPER ARM 41.01$           30.76$           
ANCO2015 WINDSHIELD WIPER BLADE 29.95$           22.46$           
B741000 SEAT BELT BLACK 64.95$           48.71$           

463179C91 DOME LIGHT KIT 75.18$           56.39$           
296446C1 DOME LIGHT LENS WHITE PLASTIC) 22.15$           16.61$           
374985C1 INSTRUMEN BULB SOCKET 4.95$             3.71$             

PART NUMBER DOOR CDN PRICE APPRX US $
RS990101 FRONT DOOR GLASS SIDE SEALS SET OF 2  (BELT DRESSING OR CAT WHISKERS) 125.95$         94.46$           

RS990101A REAR DOOR GLASS SIDE SEALS SET OF 2  (BELT DRESSING OR CAT WHISKERS) 175.95$         131.96$         
RS990099 FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP ON CAB KIT SET OF 2 129.95$         97.46$           

RS990099A REAR SIDE DOOR WEATHER STRIP ON CAB KIT SET OF 3 148.95$         111.71$         
RS990100  FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP ON DOOR KIT SET OF 1 109.95$         82.46$           

RS990100A REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP ON DOOR KIT SET OF 2 135.95$         101.96$         
RS990096  DOOR GLASS CHANNEL SET OF 4 DOORS 325.95$         244.46$         

RS1972  DOOR GLASS CHANNEL CLIPS 2.25$             1.69$             

PART NUMBER CAB AND BOX METAL PATCH PANELS CDN PRICE APPX US $
PP048 LEFT OUTER ROCKER PANEL 156.85$         117.64$         
PP049 RIGHT OUTER ROCKER PANEL 156.85$         117.64$         
PP052 LEFT HOOD HINGE PATCH PANEL 89.56$           67.17$           
PP053 RIGHT HOOD HINGE PATCH PANEL 89.56$           67.17$           
PP064 LEFT FRONT FLOOR KIT 285.88$         214.41$         
PP065 RIGHT FRONT FLOOR KIT 285.88$         214.41$         
PP099 RIGHT BATTERY BOX TRAY SUPPORT 93.42$           70.07$           
PP107 LEFT BAETTERY BOX TRAY SUPPORT 93.42$           70.07$           
PP124 BATTERY BOX TRAY LEFT OR RIGHT 156.85$         117.64$         
PP141 FUEL TANK STRAP, FRONT OR UNDERBODY TANK 156.85$         117.64$         
PP142 LEFT REAR STRAP UNDERBODY TANK 155.29$         116.47$         
PP143 RIGHT REAR STRAP UNDERBODY TANK 156.85$         117.64$         

PP144A PICK UP BOX PANEL AHEAD OF WHEEL WELL LEFT OR RIGHT 126.23$         94.67$           
PP144B PICK UP BOX PANEL BEHIND WHEEL WELL LEFT OR RIGHT 126.23$         94.67$           
PP144C PICK UP BOX CENTER PANEL AT WHEEL WELL LEFT 126.23$         94.67$           
PP144D PICK UP BOX CENTER PANEL AT WHEEL WELL RIGHT 126.23$         94.67$           
PP201 DEEP FAN SHROUD 74-75 PICK UP 318.68$         239.01$         



PP220 LEFT INNER ROCKER  BOTTOM PANEL 110.92$         83.19$           
PP221 RIGHT INNER ROCKER BOTTAM PANEL 110.92$         83.19$           
PP222 LEFT INNER ROCKER PANEL 108.73$         81.55$           
PP223 RIGHT INNER ROCKER PANEL 108.73$         81.55$           

PART NUMBER WHEELS CDN PRICE APPRX US $
371882R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1010 , 1110 20.88$           15.66$           
371883R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1010 , 1110 10.71$           8.03$             

618023R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1010, 1110 10.47$           7.85$             
618024R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1010 , 1110 5.82$             4.37$             

458925R91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 25.38$           19.04$           
573324R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1200D, 1210 34.52$           25.89$           
642954R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP 1200D, 1210 12.24$           9.18$             

ST763 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1200D, 1210 55.05$           41.29$           
ST860 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP 1200D, 1210 38.95$           29.21$           

376755C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 29.06$           21.80$           
663557R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1100A,B,C,D 4X4 11104X4 27.05$           20.29$           
663558R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP 1100A,B,C,D 4X4 11104X4 12.99$           9.74$             

619386R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1100A,B,C,D 4X4 11104X4 28.59$           21.44$           
619387R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP 1100A,B,C,D 4X4 11104X4 21.42$           16.07$           

291104C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 23.19$           17.39$           
264800R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 11200D 4X4 , 1210 4X4 47.08$           35.31$           
150498R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP 1200D 4X4, 1210 4X4 26.56$           19.92$           

264800R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE 1200D 4X4, 1210 4X4 47.08$           35.31$           
150498R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP 1200D 4X4 , 1210 4X4 26.56$           19.92$           

376755C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 29.06$           21.80$           
536056R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 100, 150 21.09$           15.82$           
536057R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP  100, 150 12.78$           9.59$             

536053R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE  100, 150 30.66$           23.00$           
536054R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  100, 150 21.57$           16.18$           
442224C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 34.82$           26.12$           

663557R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 100 4X4, 150 4X4 27.05$           20.29$           
663558R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP  100 4X4, 150 4X4 12.99$           9.74$             

399933C91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE  100 4X4, 150 4X4 28.59$           21.44$           
399934C1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  100 4X4, 150 4X4 21.42$           16.07$           
421732C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 30.55$           22.91$           

573324R91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 200 34.52$           25.89$           
642954R1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP  200 12.24$           9.18$             

ST763 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE  200 55.05$           41.29$           
ST860 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  200 38.95$           29.21$           

376755C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 29.06$           21.80$           
105503H FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2052 58.11$           43.58$           
105496H FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP  200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2052 31.96$           23.97$           

364463C91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE  200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2052 29.47$           22.10$           
376463C1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP 200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2052 24.33$           18.25$           

358922C91 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 46.90$           35.18$           
399953C91 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CONE 200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2063 28.59$           21.44$           
399934C1 FRONT OUTER WHEEL BEARING CUP   200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2063 21.42$           16.07$           

264800R91 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CONE   200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2063 47.08$           35.31$           
150498R1 FRONT INNER WHEEL BEARING CUP  200 4X4 AXLE CODE 2063 26.56$           19.92$           
444409C1 FRONT WHEEL SEAL 28.06$           21.05$           

PART NUMBER MANUALS CDN PRICE APPRX US $
CTS2303 SERVICE MANUAL  1972 - 1975 PICK UP AND TRAVELALL 284.95$         213.71$         
CTS2312 SERVICE MANUAL  1962 - 1971 PICK UP AND TRAVELALL 228.10$         171.08$         

1086557R1 1969 1000D - 1300D PICKUP AND TRAVELALL OPERATORS MANUAL 39.95$           29.96$           
1086646R1 1970 1000D - 1200D  TRAVELALL  OPERATORS MANUAL 39.95$           29.96$           
1086684R1 1970-1971 1010 - 1210  TRAVELALL OPERATORS MANUAL 39.95$           29.96$           
1086706R1 1972 1010 - 1210 TRAVELALL OPERATORS MANUAL 39.95$           29.96$           
1086764R1 1973 1010 -1310 TRAVELALL OPERATORS MANUAL 39.95$           29.96$           
1086798R1 1974 100, 200 TRAVELALL OPERATORS MANUAL 39.95$           29.96$           



1086880R1 1975 150, 200 TRAVELALL OPERATORS MANUAL 39.95$           29.96$           
MT124 1969-71 PICKUP AND TRAVELALL PARTS MANUAL 135.95$         101.96$         
MT131 1971-1973 1010A-1510A PARTS MANUAL 155.00$         116.25$         
MT136 1974-1975 PICKUP, TRAVELALL PARTS MANUAL 129.95$         97.46$           

PART NUMBER MISC CDN PRICE APPRX US $
190757 50TH ANNIVERSARY MEDALION 14.95$           11.21$           

TCR671858402A TRIPLE DIAMOND MUDFLAP (24X30) 33.00$           24.75$           
TCR671858402IH IH LOGO MUDFLAP (24X30) 33.00$           24.75$           

PART NUMBER HISTORY AND ADVERTIZING CDN PRICE APPRX US $
IHCADBOOK BOOK OF ADVERTIZING PHOTO'S 49.95$           37.46$           

937747 SCOUT ENVYCLOPEDIA 75.00$           56.25$           

DVDA
IHC LEGACY, 1938 SNOW FIGHTERS, EMERYVILLE TRUCKS,PAYHAULERS, TED ORNAS STORY OF THE 

SCOUT NAME 55.00$           41.25$           
DVDB FEATURING STORIES ON THE BOULDER DAM, 4200-4300 TRUCKS, BELGIAN CONGO, & TRAVELALL 55.00$           41.25$           


	1969-1975 TRAVELALL

